Grupa:

3322

Numar de Studenti: 24
Numar de Probleme: 26

SET Probleme: #2

Nr crt

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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22
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24

Nume Student

Cherestes V. Vasile Bogdan
Chirila I. Ciprian Florin
Chis G. Adrian - Ioan
Cimpean S. Vlad

Cioica I. Ioan Stefan

Cirap I. Ionut Bogdan
Ciucioiu C. Tudor Alexandru
Coldea M. Vlad

Crisan V. Rares Gabriel

Crisan (cas.lupas) T. Andreea

Cseh T. Tamas Karoly

Cuza V. Sergiu Eugen

Danko I. Ionela Larisa
Deaconu F. Alexandru Gabriel
Demeter S. Csongor Istvan
Dican G. Cristian Emanuel
Dobocan S. Ciprian Mihai
Dragos V. Adrian

Dranca V. Remus Viorel
Todasca V. Claudiu Adrian
Todea M. Mircea Vlad
Todoran I. Dorin

Vadean M. Alexandrina Daria

Vadean V. Andrei Vasile

Numar Problema Examen
4

25
2

15

20

14

23

11

12
13
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10

24
18
17
21
Vezi Grupa 3325

7



Probleme ne-alocate
16 26
(Numar de probleme: 2)
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